
Utskriftsdatum: 2023-06-15 08:38

2023-06-15 Göran Wikström 46761411213 goran54wikstrom@gmail.com

2023-06-15 Mats Björklund 46709723535 mbj.efakt@gmail.com

2023-06-16 Gunnar Herlitz 46702011593 gunnar.herlitz@gmail.com

2023-06-16 Gustaf Mattsson 46709750999 gustaf.mattsson@telia.com

2023-06-17 Anders Södergren 0704081964 andersevas@gmail.com

2023-06-17 Fredrika Gyll 46708775735 fredrika.gyll@gmail.com

2023-06-18 Hans-Ola Schläger 46705207184 ola.schlager@gmail.com

2023-06-18 Sascha Firle 46708404451 sascha@firle.se

2023-06-19 Fredrik Ekholm 46761919578 fredrikekholm@yahoo.com

2023-06-19 Ulrik Eriksson 46707199277 eriksson.gronholm@gmail.com

2023-06-20 Joakim Froom 46762707576 joakim.froom@icloud.com

2023-06-20 Ola Björnestedt 46708694550 ola@bjornestedt.se

2023-06-21 Daniel Olsson 46739108028 danielakeolsson@gmail.com

2023-06-21 Johannes Rousseau 46767139128 johannesRousseau@yahoo.com

2023-06-22 Börje Wik 46705559864 ajwik@telia.com

2023-06-22 Leif Bankefors 46707184007 Leifbankefors1960@gmail.com

2023-06-23 Jan Wittke 20220306 jan.wittke@posteo.de

2023-06-23 Tobias Jobin 46706755607 tobias.jobin@gmail.com

2023-06-24 Christina Spörndly 46735642487 csporndly@gmail.com

2023-06-24 Rolf Spörndly 46705672189 rolf.sporndly@gmail.com

2023-06-25 Magnus Johannesson 46790752454 johannesson.magnus@hotmail.com

2023-06-25 Nima Najafi 46703167403 nima72@hotmail.com

2023-06-26 Marie-Louise Aarflot 46727131513 marie-louise.aarflot@telia.com

2023-06-26 Ragnar Seton 46768499769 ragnar@dm9.se

2023-06-27 Lars Hagbarth 46706863400 lars@sjoo.se

2023-06-27 Lars Hagbarth 46706863400 lars@sjoo.se

2023-06-28 Ingolf Pääjärvi 46705664233 ingolfpaajarvi@gmail.com

2023-06-28 Markus Frödin 46703300387 markus.frodin@telia.com

2023-06-29 Mikael Reineskog 46703588160 michael.reineskog@telia.com

2023-06-29 Rolf Ch. Eriksson 46705488088 rolf@sidenselma.se

2023-06-30 Martin Signeul 46703828181 martin@signeul.se

2023-06-30 Stefan Signeul 46703285233 stefan@signeul.se

2023-07-01 George de Gooijer 46702626294 georgedegooijer@icloud.com
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2023-07-01 Gunilla Gustafsson 46708765833 gunilla.gustafsson.ua@gmail.com

2023-07-02 Alf Wängelin 46720182223 affe.wangelin@icloud.com

2023-07-02 Dan Kadestam 46708200433

2023-07-03 Per Fischier 46768352578 per.olov.fischier@gmail.com

2023-07-03 Torbjörn Axelsson 46703994529 skrakvagen@outlook.com

2023-07-04 Fredrik Netzel 46731528011 fredrik.netzel@olink.com

2023-07-04 Mårten Frödin 46730737782 ann.frodin@gmail.com

2023-07-05 Lars-Erik Turesson +46702086880 turezon@hotmail.com

2023-07-05 Samuel Urenda Edström 46736225068 samuel.edstrom@gmail.com

2023-07-06 Elisabeth Hallmén 46735158070 stensdotterha@hotmail.com

2023-07-06 Elisabeth Hallmén 46735158070 stensdotterha@hotmail.com

2023-07-07 Ann-Louise Löhf 46707706699 annlouise.lohf@gmail.com

2023-07-07 Tomas Andersson 46702818339 tomas@reagatan.se

2023-07-08 Stefan Henningsson 46730353029 stefan.henningsson@gmail.com

2023-07-08 Sueb Khan 46707886088 sueb.khan@icloud.com

2023-07-09 Mattias Livmar 46702692588 elkab@live.se

2023-07-09 Patrik Svensson 46703005139 sommaroinvest@gmail.com

2023-07-10 Björn Eriksson 46737246315 bjorntuppen@gmail.com

2023-07-10 Fredrik Hemmingsson 46722502925 fredrik@vmar.se

2023-07-11 Mikael Gelin 46709164590 mikael.gelin@me.com

2023-07-11 Oskar Lundqvist 46738733096 lundqvist.97@hotmail.com

2023-07-12 Tobias Ahlgren 46708178560 tobias@rawmotion.se

2023-07-12 Örjan Söderbaum 46705931476 info@soderbaumadvokat.se

2023-07-13 Christer Karlsson 46709613544 Christer.p.karlsson@gmail.com

2023-07-13 Magnus Clementson 46709909007 magnus.clementson@gmail.com

2023-07-14 Robert Nyberg 46704536248 robert.nyberg.67@gmail.com

2023-07-14 Stefan Nyberg 46703580001 stefan.nyberg@momentum.se

2023-07-15 Håkan Stark 46703279542 hakan.stark@trackgroup.se

2023-07-15 Roger Darberg 46705172261 rdarberg@hotmail.com

2023-07-16 Magnus Fasth 46762098557 magnus.fasth@gmail.com

2023-07-16 Mattias Klintenberg 46707470727 mattklin@yahoo.com

2023-07-17 Johan Bergel 46700197222 bergel.johan@gmail.com

2023-07-17 Stefan Isaksson 46708242367 stefan@gelir.se
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2023-07-18 Josefine Jarstad 46732099424 josefin.jarstad@gmail.com

2023-07-18 Oliver Jarstad 46703326601 olle.jarstad@spray.se

2023-07-19 Tomas Andén 46706368427 tomasanden@hotmail.com

2023-07-19 Ulf Olsson 46705582676 ulf.olsson@slu.se

2023-07-20 Camilla Scheinert 46706357653 camilla.scheinert@telia.com

2023-07-20 Saga Bendegard 46739303220 saga.bendegard@gmail.com

2023-07-21 Johan Bostedt 46721465500 johan@bostedt.eu

2023-07-21 Ulf Ståhl 46768981290 uffestahl@hotmail.com

2023-07-22 Helén Kreuger 46735791381 helen.kreuger@gmail.com

2023-07-22 Ulf Olsson 46705582676 ulf.olsson@slu.se

2023-07-23 Per Forsberg 46730939930 pgforsberg@gmail.com

2023-07-23 Thomas Karlsson 46706676720 7710karlsson@gmail.com

2023-07-24 Christofer Hägg 46704532628 christofer1968@hotmail.com

2023-07-24 Patrik Brodd 46725985627 patrik.s.brodd@gmail.com

2023-07-25 Anders Bywall 46703159462 anders.bywall@gmail.com

2023-07-25 Jonas Ettemo 46704450222 jonas@ettemo.se

2023-07-26 Miloslav Michalek 46735620278

2023-07-26 Stefan Sowa 46703449325 stefansowa58@gmail.com

2023-07-27 Matias Urenda Moris 46702457534 matias.urenda@gmail.com

2023-07-27 Peter Sundström 46731834500 Peter.sundstrom@futurecodex.com

2023-07-28 Håkan Stark 46703279542 hakan.stark@trackgroup.se

2023-07-28 Maria Lindblad 46705167136 marialindblad@live.se

2023-07-29 Dan Eriksson 46739402882 dan.eriksson@uppsala.se

2023-07-29 Emelie Hjelm Bonin 46739138882 emelie.hjelm@behandlingsgruppen.se

2023-07-30 Elvira Elg 46723617292 elvira.elg@gmail.com

2023-07-30 Wlodek Winkler 46730389645 wlodek.winkler@vattenfall.com

2023-07-31 Billy Grundström 46762029224 billy.grundstroem@gmail.com

2023-07-31 Hindreen Gharib 46737320787 halkawtkheder@hotmail.com

2023-08-01 Christer Wallsten 46707884847 segla.2020@outlook.com

2023-08-01 Moritz Senger 0049723142511 moritzsenger@yahoo.de

2023-08-02 Håkan Petersson 46727232340 peterssonhakan@me.com

2023-08-02 Magnus Fasth 46762098557 magnus.fasth@gmail.com

2023-08-03 Anna Skarin 46705882814 annaeskarin@gmail.com
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2023-08-03 Ulf Pichl 46707401154 ulf@pichl.se

2023-08-04 Kanotsällskapet Ägir 46705437867 kontakt@ksagir.se

2023-08-04 Malin Gingnell 46707544148 malin.gingnell@gmail.com

2023-08-05 Moritz Senger 0049723142511 moritzsenger@yahoo.de

2023-08-05 Ulf Olsson 46705582676 ulf.olsson@slu.se

2023-08-06 Josephine Essén 46761970365 josephineessen@hotmail.com

2023-08-06 Pär Ekman 46706078007 perekman-rasbo@hotmail.com

2023-08-07 Mats Westerborn 46706894699 mats@westerborn.com

2023-08-07 Pontus Rosberg 46706610940 pontus.rosberg@dekra.com

2023-08-08 Payam Sadr Ncuri 46706538783 pirajan@hotmail.com

2023-08-08 Robert Szabo 46706586263 matrisensailingteam1@me.com

2023-08-09 Aram Kerro 46707342769 aram.kerro@gmail.com

2023-08-09 Erik Gustafsson 46762141677 hadarerik@gmail.com

2023-08-10 Håkan Strömkvist 46723706947 hakan.stromkvist@live.se

2023-08-10 Lars Sjölund 46702303871 lars7sjolund@hotmail.com

2023-08-11 Helena Fornstedt 46765460427 helena.fornstedt@akademiska.se

2023-08-11 Mira Rehnman 46760521300 Mira.rehnman@gmail.com

2023-08-12 Mats Bengtsson 46730304099 matsbbengtsson@gmail.com

2023-08-12 Viktoria Anstrell 46701105585 v.anstrell@hotmail.com

2023-08-13 Joakim Östblom 46735195217 joakim@ostblom.com

2023-08-13 Pehr-Johan Högfeldt 46705349082 pj@hogfeldt.se

2023-08-14 Staffan Eklund 46706551444 staffaneklund59@gmail.com

2023-08-14 Tommy Eklund 46761250030 tommy.eklund52@gmail.com

2023-08-15 Anna-Karin Theelke 46705277844 annakarin.theelke@gmail.com

2023-08-15 Åsa Hagström 46733706740 hagasa2.0@gmail.com

2023-08-16 Lennart Thurfjell 46730699057 lennart.thurfjell@gmail.com

2023-08-16 Mats Odentun 46705208872 mats.odentun@gmail.com

2023-08-17 Anna Carlén 46725804741 fiskgjuse17@gmail.com

2023-08-17 Malin Aspnäs 46703449701 malin.aspnas@printpool.se

2023-08-18 Hannes Eintrei 46736792299 heintrei@yahoo.com

2023-08-18 Magnus Gunnarsson 46709728216 magnus@gunta.se

2023-08-19 Anders Hallemark 46705743361 hallemark@hotmail.com

2023-08-19 Jan Sjölander 46708880063 janne@skenbart.se
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2023-08-20 Kaj Aronsson 46739989062 kajaro1964@gmail.com

2023-08-20 Torbjörn Bådagård 46707250025 tbadagard@gmail.com

2023-08-21 Jan Pettersson 46709119302 Jan.Pettersson@Thermofisher.com

2023-08-21 Martin Hagbarth 46720080333 martinhagbarth@hotmail.com

2023-08-22 Per Nilsson 46722249028 pnn@kth.se

2023-08-22 Thord Kling 46705897738 thord.kling@telia.com

2023-08-23 Erik Bohlin 46733102711 erik-bohlin@hotmail.com

2023-08-23 Lars Bohlin 46705174492 bolina.lb@telia.com

2023-08-24 Jonas Nilsson 46733871504 jonasn001@gmail.com

2023-08-24 Peter Elgh 46703347521 peter@pjes.se

2023-08-25 Erlendur Karlsson 46761263576 erlendur.karlsson@heimdal.st

2023-08-25 Lars Höök 46705215207 lars@hookmedia.se

2023-08-26 Carl Ljunggren 46704710785 fallhojd@gmail.com

2023-08-26 Lars Wirén 46733858568 o.lars.wiren@gmail.com

2023-08-27 Axel Espeby 46730597171 axel.espeby@gmail.com

2023-08-27 Viveka Ringgren 46703222539 viveka.ringgren@hotmail.com

2023-08-28 Peter Bohman 46706343109 stina.bohman@me.com

2023-08-28 Sauli Tulkki 46705852387 sauli.tulkki@gmail.com

2023-08-29 Arvid Kauppi 46709198203 arvid.kauppi@gmail.com

2023-08-29 Ulf Wrange 46707177294 ulf@wrange.se

2023-08-30 Daniel Soto Rogback 46735505444 erobacj@gmail.com

2023-08-30 Richard Wernersson 46703998520 Richard.wernersson@gmail.com

2023-08-31 Markus Bergström 46704063956 mackan@mission65.com

2023-08-31 Nils Iggström 46730842500 nils@iggstrom.com

2023-09-01 Henrik Carlsten 46703335327 henke_e@hotmail.com

2023-09-01 Henrik Carlsten 46703335327 henke_e@hotmail.com

2023-09-02 Edward Spansk 46730772725 edward_spansk@hotmail.com

2023-09-02 Edward Spansk 46730772725 edward_spansk@hotmail.com

2023-09-03 Claes Jonson 46705812549 claes.jonson@gmail.com

2023-09-03 Jonas Hjelmqvist 46709277774 jonas.hjelmqvist@me.com

2023-09-04 Daniel Westphal 46765589484 wesdan2@web.de

2023-09-04 Johannes Elsrud 46702933196 jsonelsrud@hotmail.com

2023-09-05 Tommy Törling 46721471023 tommy.torling@outlook.com
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2023-09-05 Ulf Österberg 46707566203 ulf.ne.osterberg@gmail.com

2023-09-06 Jonas Olofsson 46721501292 suunto57@hotmail.com

2023-09-06 Jonas Olofsson 46721501292 suunto57@hotmail.com

2023-09-07 Mats Eriksson Tegler 46702488044 matserikssontegler@hotmail.com

2023-09-07 Michael Nilsson 46705676410 mille@nilssons.org

2023-09-08 Hanna Lagerholm Langer 46736005655 h_lagerholm@hotmail.com

2023-09-08 Pär Forslund 46702182450 Par.forslund60@hotmail.com

2023-09-09 Magnus Appelgren 46734376332 magnus_Appelgren@telia.com

2023-09-09 Peter Marcström 46721694340 pmarcstrom@gmail.com

2023-09-10 Ali Reza Moradi 46704758591 alireza55moradi@gmail.com

2023-09-10 Ali Reza Moradi 46704758591 alireza55moradi@gmail.com

2023-09-11 Henrik Lundegren 46707480473 lundegrenhenrik@gmail.com

2023-09-11 Joakim Soto Rogback 46704617499 erobacj@gmail.com

2023-09-12 David Samuelsson 46733100010 Natanael.sam419@gmail.com

2023-09-12 Ivan Ivis 46708974430 info@bilbolagetuppsala.se

2023-09-13 Carl Wärngren 46705688830 joel.warngren@telia.com

2023-09-13 Thomas Wärngren 46705670154 joel.warngren@telia.com

2023-09-14 Annika Solbreck 46736134175 annikasolbreck@gmail.com

2023-09-14 Annika Solbreck 46736134175 annikasolbreck@gmail.com

2023-09-15 Björn Hagerud 46706562801 bjorn.hagerud@scott-sports.se

2023-09-15 Robin Andersson 46706454632 randerzson@hotmail.com

2023-09-16 Mattias Jonsson 46725326556 mattias.jonsson@slu.se

2023-09-16 Sarah Havrén Schütz 46736229295 sarah@schutz.se

2023-09-17 Kjell Nyberg 46706348002 kjell@knkontor.se

2023-09-17 Peter Stambeck 46707962430 peter@munkplast.com

2023-09-18 Michael Petrén 46732636164 michael.petren@outlook.com

2023-09-18 Paul Wolters 46707523252 paul@wolters.se

2023-09-19 Peter Berglund 46730513020 peter.berglund@outlook.com

2023-09-19 Rune Larsson 46706354500 runelarsson669@gmail.com

2023-09-20 David Anstey 46706617429 david.anstey1@gmail.com

2023-09-20 Mats Wahlberg 46703533713 matsewahlberg@gmail.com

2023-09-21 Jan Carlgren 46706334995 info@bravur.se

2023-09-21 Jocke Jarstad 46706730726 joakim.jarstad@hotmail.com
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2023-09-22 Mattias Rodhe 46708295691 mattias.rodhe@gmail.com

2023-09-22 Rikard Snäll 46739882261 rikard_snall@hotmail.com

2023-09-23 Diddi Fors 46705258801 df_janze@protonmail.com

2023-09-23 Sven Cederberg 46705155802 mariasven.cederberg@bahnhof.se

2023-09-24 Elisabeth Aune 46707289272 aune.alenius@gmail.com

2023-09-24 Olof Billinger 46709700678 ollebil@gmail.com

2023-09-25 Hans Pierrou 46705555310 hanspierrou@gmail.com

2023-09-25 Per-Åke Beijersten 46705360928 per-ake.beijersten@telia.com

2023-09-26 Abel Soto 46739975795 erobacj@gmail.com

2023-09-26 Göran Bohlin 46705170716 g.bohlin@telia.com

2023-09-27 Jan Johansson 46761150866 jan.johansson@uppsalaparkering.se

2023-09-27 Sven Eliasson 46734438824 svenh.eliasson@telia.com

2023-09-28 Björn Lanz 46708434482 bjorn.lanz@telia.com

2023-09-28 Ola Kungsman 46705726537 ola.kungsman@gmail.com

2023-09-29 Bengt Falk 46703022254 bengt.falk@gmail.com

2023-09-29 Marcus von Pongracz 46793399099 marcus.pongracz@gmail.com

2023-09-30 Lennart Wåhlin 46708765576 tcastudios@mac.com

2023-09-30 Mikaela Lindberg 46703254369 mchlindberg@gmail.com

2023-10-01 Niklas Nilsson 46702270306 018niklas@gmail.com

2023-10-01 Robin Eriksson 46707134022 d-link1993@hotmail.com

2023-10-02 Alberto Pallas Garcia 46707823222 alberto.pallas-garcia@gub.se

2023-10-02 Niklas Nyström 46739878073 niklas.p.nystrom@telia.com

2023-10-03 George Rein 46704916441 eliberghall@hotmail.com

2023-10-03 Sohail Salehl 46737604878 sohail_sallehi@live.com

2023-10-04 Aso Ali Kadir 46769422443 asokadir@hotmail.se

2023-10-04 Fredrik Söderlund 46706735154 airbus340@me.com

2023-10-05 Guillermo Garroz Diaz 46706442496 guillermo.garroz@glunten.se

2023-10-05 Robert Fahlén 46737074055 robertfahlen@yahoo.com

2023-10-06 Ture Huldtgren 46707328775 ture.huldtgren@gmail.com

2023-10-06 Vasilio Intzes 46722522448 vasilios.intzes@bahnhof.se

Datum Förnamn Efternamn Mobil Epost
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